03 Agustos 2022 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ALTKAPTAN(1)

2 EMN AMCA4)

3 HASOGLUM?2)
4 THE MOSTAR(5)
5 DA HARD(6)

6 DARABISMARA(7)
7 HAT DEMRKIR(3)

8 INTERCEPTOR(8)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yae

3yde

1.)68.000 &
1)11.730 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAPTAINRO (GB) - CARLY BABY

NEARLY GREEN- HELINDA
PAPA CLEM(USA) - WINSAH
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SANDY
DAIJN (GB) - VERZUKA
TALPHAN (IRE) - TOM

APPROVE (IRE) - GUREYLUL

STROMWOLF - NUVERUS CLAUSUS (FR) 50

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 16 /H3

2)27.200 ¢
2)4692¢t

Jokey
1L AKYAWZ

Siklet
61,5

56 H.ALTUNDAG

585  F.CETINBAS
565 MDOGAN
515 MSAKIR
505 C.TEPE

59 Y.CENGIZ

AH.BAYAR

Sahip
HAC. BAYRAM

M EM. DEMIRKAPU
ERK. YILDIRIM

H. BAR. EMRAH
SEM YARDIMCI
AYD. AYDOGDU
MAH. KARAKEGI

HUS. SIMSEK

313600 ¢
3)2.346 ¢

Antrendrii
H.DEGIRMENCI

D.DEMRKAPU
R.BARMAN
T.CizZIK
EY.YARDINVCI
MKARAL|
ZAKDEMR

F.BAKIR

Derece

2.05.87

2.05.89

2.06.27

2.06.78

2.06.96

2.08.27

2.11.93

21951

Elazig Hipdromu (22. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)6.800 &
4)1173 %

Gny AGF St Fark
300 2429(2) 6 Burun
685 96255 1 2Boy
760 1253(4) 5 25Boy
1,75 2693(1) 7 1Boy
1365 5.5(7) 2
895 50986) 4
6,55 13.08(3) 3
2645 206(8) 8

GANYAN(1) 3,00 4, IKILi(1/4) :11,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(1/4) :18,35 4, UCLU BAHIS(1/4/2) 24,08 4, PLASE(1) :1,55 4, PLASE(4) :1,35 4, 2. CIFTE(1/1) :11,40 ©

GGk HP
60

51
60
50
40
38
57

2Boy 33



